THE DATASHEET OF
AH1902-FT4-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AH1902
Document number: DS36533  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 11
April 2016

T
AH1902
Ordering Information
AH1902 - XXX - X
PackingPackage
7 : Tape & ReelFA : X1-DFN1216-4
FT4 : X2-DFN2015-6
Z : SOT553
Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH1902-FA-7 FA X1-DFN1216-4 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1902-FT4-7 FT4 X2-DFN2015-6 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1902-Z-7 Z SOT553 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: X1-DFN1216-4 and X2-DFN2015-6
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 indicator
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : Internal code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1902-FA-7 X1-DFN1216-4 F2
AH1902-FT4-7 X2-DFN2015-6 D2
(2) Package Type: SOT553
( Top View )
 Y : Year : 0 to 9
X : Internal code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A to Z : 1~26 week;
 a to z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
XX  Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1902-Z-7 SOT553 D2
AH1902
Document number: DS36533  Rev. 4 - 2
7 of 11
April 2016